
Concours de Printemps 2009 Bois-des-Frères
Le  14  Mars  2009

EGAG / UCGGA

Gymnastique artistique masculine

Programme Préparatoire
1 2

Delorme LamineOr 1 10.20 9.8010.40 11.00 9.90 61.85EGAG 10.6010.90 10.952001
1.10 1.701.00 1.001.10 1.301.701 2 1 2 4 2

Nool CharlesAg 2 9.20 9.1010.30 10.90 10.30 60.40EGAG 10.5011.10 11.002002
1.10 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.001.705 3 2 1 2 3

Baccaro GuiseppeBr 3 9.45 8.8010.50 10.20 9.50 59.30EGAG 10.7010.50 10.352001
1.10 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.301.704 1 4 13 8 1

Pitonzo Flavio4 9.75 8.809.80 10.40 10.40 59.05Chêne 9.8010.60 10.502001
1.10 1.401.00 1.101.00 1.101.402 5 5 8 1 10

Ruschetta Elio5 9.75 8.709.00 11.10 9.30 56.80Lancy 9.2010.60 10.852001
1.10 1.701.00 1.001.10 1.301.703 12 7 3 11 17

Michoud Esteban6 8.90 8.409.90 10.90 9.70 56.40G.A. La Côte Morges 9.0010.10 10.502001
1.00 1.801.00 1.001.10 1.001.806 4 10 9 6 19

Lévêque Loris7 8.60 7.709.60 10.80 9.10 56.00G.A. La Côte Gland 10.3010.60 10.702001
1.10 1.701.00 1.101.00 1.101.808 6 13 7 15 4

Fiere Etienne8 7.30 9.109.40 9.80 10.10 55.95Amis Gym Yverdon 10.0010.30 10.052000
1.00 1.401.00 1.001.10 1.001.4014 8 3 18 3 6

Abi Kheir Nicolas9 8.50 8.509.10 10.20 9.00 55.35EGAG 10.1010.10 10.152000
1.00 1.401.00 1.001.10 1.001.409 11 9 16 16 5

Luisier  Jonathan10 8.40 8.808.10 10.80 9.60 54.80FSG P-L-O.G 9.2010.60 10.702002
0.90 1.700.70 1.101.00 1.001.7010 18 6 5 7 15

Cardaci Gilian11 6.00 8.609.60 10.50 9.50 54.05G.A. La Côte Gland 9.9010.40 10.452000
1.00 1.701.00 1.001.10 1.001.4021 7 8 10 9 7

Gonzalez David12 8.30 8.208.30 10.60 9.20 53.40EGAG 8.7010.80 10.702000
1.00 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.001.7011 15 11 6 13 20

Ntambwe Dendzi13 7.90 7.508.80 10.50 9.20 52.90EGAG 9.2010.10 10.302000
1.00 1.700.90 1.001.10 1.001.4012 13 15 14 14 16

Denisov Anton14 7.00 8.009.20 10.20 9.00 52.85EGAG 9.709.70 9.952000
1.00 1.701.00 1.001.10 1.001.4016 10 12 19 17 11

Matter Noah15 8.60 6.907.70 10.80 9.40 52.75EGAG 9.3010.90 10.852001
1.00 1.700.90 1.001.00 1.301.707 21 18 4 10 13

Petitpierre Sylvain16 7.30 7.308.20 10.70 9.30 52.35EGAG 9.9010.00 10.352001
1.10 1.700.90 1.101.00 1.001.4015 16 16 12 12 8

Valli Hugo17 7.50 7.108.40 10.40 9.80 51.65Lancy 8.709.90 10.152001
1.00 1.700.80 1.001.00 1.001.4013 14 17 17 5 21

Schreyer Robin18 7.00 7.608.10 10.00 8.80 51.20Amis Gym Yverdon 9.809.80 9.902001
1.00 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.001.4017 20 14 20 18 9

Wulliamoz Nathan19 6.80 6.609.40 10.30 8.70 51.00Amis Gym Yverdon 9.1010.50 10.402001
1.10 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.001.7018 9 19 11 19 18

Mottard Charles20 6.30 6.408.10 9.50 8.60 48.65EGAG 9.709.60 9.552001
1.00 1.400.90 1.001.00 1.001.4020 19 20 21 20 12

Zohari Gibril21 6.70 5.808.20 10.30 8.00 48.30EGAG 9.3010.30 10.302002
1.00 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.301.7019 17 21 15 21 14

Programme 1
1 2

Hutter PhilibertOr 1 10.20 9.6010.40 11.60 10.30 62.50EGAG 10.5011.40 11.501999
1.80 2.601.10 1.301.40 1.002.603 3 2 6 1 2

Gomez FrançoisAg 2 10.40 9.8010.40 11.90 8.60 60.80EGAG 9.7011.90 11.902000
1.60 2.601.50 1.002.10 1.002.602 4 1 1 5 7

Rey FlorianBr 3 11.30 8.2010.60 11.80 9.20 60.60G.A. La Côte Nyon 9.5011.80 11.801998
2.70 2.601.30 1.101.60 1.102.601 1 9 2 4 9

Diaz Gabriel4 9.25 9.0010.20 11.40 9.50 59.80EGAG 10.1012.10 11.751998
1.00 2.601.10 1.501.60 1.202.907 5 6 3 3 5

Epars Adrien5 9.85 9.2010.60 11.40 8.30 59.20EGAG 9.7011.70 11.551999
1.60 2.601.50 1.001.70 1.102.604 2 4 5 10 8
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Studer Elias6 9.65 9.6010.10 11.20 8.40 59.00FSG Montreux 10.1011.10 11.151999

1.10 1.701.00 1.001.70 1.001.706 6 3 7 7 3

Lavenex Dylan7 7.90 9.1010.00 11.40 9.60 58.75Amis Gym Yverdon 10.6011.70 11.551999
1.00 2.201.00 1.001.20 1.102.5018 8 5 4 2 1

Grandin Sylvain8 9.70 7.8010.00 11.60 8.60 57.35FSG Montreux 10.1010.70 11.151999
1.10 2.601.10 1.001.10 1.102.605 9 10 8 6 4

Kleiner Mattia9 9.00 8.4010.10 10.10 8.20 55.55G.A. La Côte St-Prex 9.5010.60 10.351998
1.50 1.401.50 1.001.40 1.101.7010 7 7 15 12 10

Ezahr Théo10 9.00 8.208.70 11.10 8.20 54.90EGAG 9.8010.90 11.002000
1.40 2.201.20 1.001.40 1.002.209 20 8 9 13 6

Zutter Jonathan11 8.80 7.709.60 10.50 8.40 53.55G.A. La Côte Nyon 8.5010.60 10.551998
1.10 1.401.10 1.001.40 1.101.4013 12 11 12 8 15

Treleani Alexandre12 8.90 6.4010.00 10.60 8.40 53.40Gym Mandement 9.0010.80 10.702000
1.40 2.201.10 1.101.00 1.102.2011 10 16 11 9 13

Vouilloz Robin13 8.80 7.609.40 11.00 7.70 53.25FSG Montreux 8.8010.90 10.952000
1.00 1.701.10 1.101.10 1.001.7012 15 13 10 15 14

Gacon David14 8.40 6.909.90 9.90 8.30 52.65Amis Gym Yverdon 9.309.80 9.851999
1.10 1.401.10 1.001.60 1.001.4015 11 14 19 11 12

Kenklies Théo15 8.00 7.609.50 9.70 8.00 52.10FSG Montreux 9.409.50 9.602000
1.10 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.001.7016 13 12 20 14 11

Lacarrere Esteban16 8.60 6.209.50 10.50 7.00 49.95EGAG 8.2010.40 10.452000
1.10 1.801.10 1.001.10 1.001.8014 14 17 14 17 17

Buccella Fabio17 9.10 6.808.90 10.40 6.70 49.65Chêne 7.8010.30 10.352000
1.00 1.801.00 1.001.00 1.001.808 18 15 16 19 18

Fulpius Michael18 8.00 6.108.80 10.00 6.70 47.30Chêne 7.809.80 9.901999
1.10 1.801.10 1.001.10 1.001.8017 19 18 18 20 19

Gloor Mathias19 6.40 6.109.40 10.80 7.50 47.15G.A. La Côte Morges 7.2010.30 10.551999
0.90 1.701.10 1.001.10 1.101.7019 16 19 13 16 20

Duran David20 6.10 4.907.70 9.80 6.70 43.65EGAG 8.3010.10 9.951998
1.10 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.101.7020 21 21 17 21 16

Jacquemier Adam21 4.50 5.509.10 9.30 6.80 40.95EGAG 5.809.20 9.251998
1.00 1.401.00 1.001.00 0.801.7021 17 20 21 18 21

Programme 2
1 2

Calindi SrinivasOr 1 8.80 10.508.40 11.80 10.80 60.25EGAG 9.7012.30 12.051998
1.20 2.601.50 1.601.20 1.002.901 6 1 1 1 1

Bovy FrankAg 2 8.00 8.308.60 11.80 8.80 54.75EGAG 9.3011.70 11.751998
1.20 2.601.40 1.201.20 1.102.603 4 5 2 2 2

Brender JérômeBr 3 8.00 8.508.20 11.30 8.60 52.75G.A. La Côte Morges 8.1011.40 11.351997
1.10 2.201.10 1.001.30 1.102.202 7 3 3 3 6

Grandin Julien4 6.50 8.709.60 11.00 6.70 51.40FSG Montreux 8.9011.00 11.001996
0.80 2.201.00 1.400.90 1.202.204 2 2 5 5 4

Meylan Ludovic5 6.00 8.4010.00 11.40 6.70 51.15FSG Chernex 8.9010.90 11.151996
0.80 2.201.00 1.101.10 1.002.206 1 4 4 4 3

Chambaz Vincent6 5.10 7.008.40 10.70 5.90 44.75G.A. La Côte Nyon 7.4011.20 10.951997
0.90 1.801.10 0.901.00 0.902.107 5 7 6 6 7

Kolb Arnaud7 6.10 7.308.70 9.90 4.40 44.55FSG Chernex 8.409.40 9.651997
0.70 1.801.00 1.001.10 1.201.405 3 6 7 7 5

Programme 3
1 2

Bakir RémyOr 1 9.70 9.3010.60 11.60 10.30 61.50EGAG 9.7012.20 11.901996
1.80 2.601.30 1.301.00 1.202.602 1 1 2 1 1

Lüthi ValentinAg 2 9.30 8.6010.30 11.80 10.10 59.45EGAG 9.4011.70 11.751996
1.20 2.601.30 1.201.00 1.002.604 2 2 3 2 2

Ormond AudwinBr 3 9.40 8.6010.00 11.10 8.40 57.10EGAG 9.4011.50 11.301997
1.80 2.601.30 1.201.00 1.002.603 3 3 4 4 3
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Frei Donovan4 9.70 7.507.90 11.80 8.20 53.75EGAG 8.5012.10 11.951997

1.40 2.500.90 0.900.90 1.002.601 4 5 1 5 6

Dufaux Damien5 8.00 7.707.40 10.20 5.70 48.50FSG Chernex 9.2010.80 10.501995
1.00 1.601.00 0.900.70 1.001.705 6 4 5 6 4

Paillex Matthieu6 6.50 6.807.90 11.00 8.60 43.90FSG Montreux 8.600.00 5.501997
0.90 2.200.90 0.900.80 0.900.006 5 6 6 3 5

Programme 4
1 2

Dalloshi BetimOr 1 8.90 9.407.30 10.50 8.90 53.60G.A. La Côte Nyon 8.5010.70 10.601992
1.40 1.800.90 0.901.20 0.901.401 1 1 1 1 1

Programme 5
1 2

Francey PhilippeOr 1 12.40 15.3010.20 14.00 12.60 76.40FSG Montreux 11.9014.001985
3.80 4.602.70 3.407.20 2.501 1 1 1 1 1

Canzillon OlivierAg 2 12.00 11.204.10 13.00 12.20 62.60G.A. La Côte 10.1013.001976
4.00 3.802.30 3.002.20 2.602 5 2 2 3 5

Paccaud BenjaminBr 3 10.30 10.005.30 12.70 12.40 61.90G.A. La Côte Morges 11.2012.701991
4.30 3.802.10 4.002.30 3.106 4 4 4 2 3

Demartini David4 10.10 9.908.50 12.20 10.10 60.90FSG Montreux 10.1012.201994
4.00 3.001.80 3.001.70 1.707 3 5 5 6 4

Pellet Jonathan5 10.80 11.103.10 12.70 11.60 60.60FSG Montreux 11.3012.701991
3.20 3.302.10 2.902.10 2.305 6 3 3 4 2

Spini Luca6 11.30 5.109.00 12.00 6.40 44.90EGAG 1.1012.001994
3.50 3.002.40 2.501.90 0.803 2 6 6 7 6

Pellet Timothée7 11.00 4.501.90 11.60 10.70 40.10EGAG 0.4011.601994
3.20 3.001.90 2.902.00 1.604 7 7 7 5 7

Programme 6
1 2

Vorobiev MishaOr 1 12.30 10.4011.50 13.70 11.20 71.10EGAG 12.0013.701992
4.00 4.603.50 4.203.20 3.501 1 1 1 2 1

Pellet LéoAg 2 10.70 0.0010.00 13.30 12.30 57.90EGAG 11.6013.301992
3.80 4.603.30 3.900.00 2.502 2 2 2 1 2


